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27th September 2021 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
In response to the Local Authority’s consultation and fixing of the term dates for the next 5 years, as well as the 
addition of the Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday and additional INSET day set by the Trust, I am writing to 
you to inform you of changes to this academic year’s term dates. I will be writing to you again in the next few 
weeks, to confirm our term dates for future years, but felt it necessary to inform you of the immediate changes 
affecting this school year. Please note that this letter supersedes any previous communication of term dates. 
 
The term dates for the 2021-2022 academic year are as follows: 
 

Autumn 1 (7 weeks, 3 days – 37 days) 

Schools Open Wednesday 25th August 2021 

August Bank Holiday Monday 30th August 2021 

Schools Close Friday 15th October 2021 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Monday 18th October – Friday 22nd October 2021 

 

Autumn 2 (8 weeks – 40 days) 

Schools Open Monday 25th October 2021 

Schools Close Friday 17th December 2021 

Christmas & New Year Holiday Monday 20th December 2021 – Tuesday 4th January 2022 

 

Spring 1 (5 weeks, 4 days – 28 days) 

Schools Open Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Schools Close Friday 11th February 2022 

February Half Term Holiday Monday 14th February 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022 

 

Spring 2 (7 weeks – 35 days) 

Schools Open Monday 21st February 2022 

Schools Close Friday 8th April 2022 

Easter Holiday Monday 11th April 2022 – Friday 22nd April 2022 

 

Summer 1 (4 weeks, 4 days – 24 days) 

Schools Open Monday 25th April 2022 

May Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 

Schools Close Friday 27th May 2022 

May Half Term Holiday Monday 30th May2022 – Friday 3rd June 2022 

 

Summer 2 (4 weeks, 4 days – 24 days) 

Schools Open Monday 6th June 2022 

Schools Close Thursday 7th July 

Summer Holiday Begins Friday 8th July 2022  
*day in lieu for Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 
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INSET Days (children are not in school): 
     Monday 23rd August 2021 
     Tuesday 24th August 2021 
     Friday 31st December 2021 (Disaggregated) 
     Tuesday 4th January 2022 
     Monday 11th July 2022 (Disaggregated) 
     Tuesday 12th July 2022 (Disaggregated) 
 
The above term dates now bring us in line with the LA and other schools within the Discovery Trust and our 
locality. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to speak to a member of staff. 
 
Best wishes and kind regards, 

 
 
 

Mrs Tobin 
Headteacher 


